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TERRA COTTA BEAUTY
16803 LESLIE HILL ROAD     $539,000

1,900 sq.ft. bungalow with 2 car detached garage, 
situated on just shy of an acre lot in a quiet neigh-
bourhood. Granite countertops and oak cabinets in 
the eat-in kitchen. Living room and family room both 
have hardwood floors and a wood burning fireplace.
Laundry room on the main floor next to master bed-
room/bathroom. 3-bedrooms, 2x3 piece bathrooms, 
1 with glass shower, 1 with jacuzzi tub. Walkouts 
from the master bedroom and family room to the 
back deck which has a screened in porch. Wooded 
ravine on two sides of the house, without any pos-
sibility of further development. For appointment and 
directions call 905-877-8441 or visit OPEN HOUSE 
Saturday May 10th and 17th at 1:00pm to 4:00pm.

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday May 10th

113 Mountainview Road South
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Georgetown. A beautiful, clean and convenient 
layout, larger 4-level back split with walkout to gar-
den rooms with a water feature, private yard. Call 
905-873-9484 or email: mountainview113@hot-
mail.com for details.

100 Houses For Sale

4-BDRM house Mattamy.
Detached, upgrades 25k, 
Thompson/Derry, 9ft ceil-
ings/hw floors/3-baths, 
Available May 31st.
$394,900. 416-731-
3838.

4-BDRM house Mattamy.
Detached, upgrades 25k, 
Thompson/Derry, 9ft ceil-
ings/hw floors/3-baths, 
Available May 31st.
$394,900. 416-731-
3838.

5-BEDROOMS, 2 4-piece 
bathrooms, 2 2-piece 
bath, new windows, fin-
ished basement. 2 decks, 
very large lot, close to 
parks and schools. Can 
park 6-cars in laneway, 2 
car garage, 8x12 shed.
Hardwood floors, all new 
paint, solid brick house.
Furnace 3-years old and 
has A/C. Please call 905-
878-1366.

102 Open Houses

105 Townhouses
For Sale

www.
privaterealestate.ca

181 Kingham, Acton 3-
bedrooms, 1.5 bathroom 
townhome $186,000.
Main floor professionally 
painted. Finished base-
ment has walkout. 5 
appliances. Call 905-699-
4530.

OPEN
HOUSE

Saturday May 10th
from 2-4pm

5794 - 10th LINE, Erin
$569,000

• Sidesplit style 2,500 sq. ft. home 
• Open concept kitchen/living/dining room

with woodstove and full outdoor view
• Four spacious bedrooms
• Two 3-piece bathrooms

(1w/glass shower;1w/jacuzzi tub)
• Ground floor laundry and mud room

• Private office space with
a sitting room opening to back patio

• Above ground pool with large cedar deck
• Paved drive, with 2 car garage

• Heated workshop
(with stalls for ponies) and 220 amp service

Beautiful country home on 8 acres, just minutes 
from Erin and Hillsburgh. For more details or to 
make an appointment, contact John and Marilyn 
519-855-4188.

103 Private Sales

102 Open Houses

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 SQ.FT. on Moun-
tainview Road, North.
Close to Super Centre.
Available now. $1,700 
net/month. Call 1-905-
666-1074.

AVAILABLE July 1st. 2 
Shops/storage, various 
uses, 1000 sq. ft.
$800/mth + utilities & 
4800. sq. ft. $3150/mth + 
utilities. 519-501-6688.

103 Private Sales

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

JULY 1st. Shops/storage.
Various uses. 1,100 
sq.ft., $800/month. 4,800 
sq.ft., $3,150/month plus 
utilities. Call 519-501-
6688.

LARGE Fitness Club 
Highway #7/ Winston 
Churchill Boulevard. In-
door/outdoor pools, 
tennis/volleyball courts, 
outdoor patios. Call 905-
703-1118.

150 Office/Business
Space

1,500 sq.ft. office, mod-
ern building, internet and 
phone ready, 
$1,500/month plus TMI.
Call Bill McKeown 905-
877-5211.

BUSINESS/RETAIL ap-
proximately 1,700 square 
feet,  storefront located 
on Guelph Street. (High-
way 7) close to High 
schools, Super Store and 
amenities. Call 905-703-
1118.

NORVAL, corner of 
Guelph and Winston 
Churchill. Office, work-
shop and 2 units with 
overhead doors.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-7211.

OFFICE / Retail on Main 
Street, Georgetown. 225 
sq.ft. office space 
available immediately.
450 sq.ft. retail or office 
space, available July 1st.
Call 905-873-8278 or 
647-236-8277.

RETAIL / Office space 
with storefront. 970 sq. ft.
Viewing Highway 7 in 
busy plaza available. Call 
905-877-0202.

RETAIL space available, 
on Guelph Street. Close 
to all amenities, including 
SuperStore. Call 905-
703-1118.

STOREFRONT 2100 
sq.ft. viewing Highway 7.
Existing 20 year physio-
therapy unit ideal for 
similar use. Call 905-877-
0202.

160 Business
Opportunities

JOIN our Team working 
from home. Replace or 
supplement your income.
Call 519-923-6426.

163 Professional
Directory

ERASE Your Criminal 
Record. We succeed 
where our competition 
can’t. We give free con-
sultations. Our cost  just 
$475. Apply online

www.
governmentpardons.ca.

Call Robyn 1-800-298-
5520.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

2-BEDROOM main floor 
of house. Convenient to 
Georgetown, Acton, Erin.
$1,000/month plus 
utilities. No smoking/pets.
First/last. References.
416-938-5158.

401/TRAFALGAR Rd.
New bachelor apartment 
furnished, $650/mth in-
clusive. Available 
immediately. 905-875-
4632.

ACTON / ROCKWOOD 
luxury adult 1 and 2-bed-
room apartments in 
unique renovated build-
ings, no dogs. From 
$850/month. New com-
mercial office and retail 
space also available.
Mike 416-888-9164.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
apartment. Available im-
mediately. 200 Churchill 
Road, South. $800/month 
utilities included. No pets.
Call 519-853-0087.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
upper floor of house.
Large deck/gas fireplace.
$950/month utilities in-
cluded. June 1st. 519-
853-0921.

ACTON 1-bedroom, 
large, freshly painted, 
new carpet, bright in quiet 
8-plex. Available June 
1st. $760/month inclu-
sive. Coin 
laundry/parking. Call 905-
873-3862.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
apartments available im-
mediately. $890/month all 
inclusive. Call 888-236-
7767.

ACTON. 1-bedroom 
$610/month plus hydro.
Owner pays water 
charges. Heat paid. Quiet 
yard, central. First/last.
Available June 1st. Call 
Don 519-822-8631/519-
837-0760.

ACTON. 1-bedroom 
apartment. All inclusive, 
including cable. No smok-
ing/pets preferred.
First/last. Available now.
Call 519-853-3096, leave 
message.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

C A M P B E L L V I L L E ,  
Guelph Line & Hwy 401.
2-bdrm apt. $800 + 
hydro, 2-bdrm apt.
$1000. Retail/Office 
space 340. sq. ft. to 
1200. sq. ft. Jenny 905-
854-1005.Jenny 905-854-
1005.

DOWNTOWN Milton, 2-
bdrm apt., fridge/stove, 
$875/mth + heat & hydro.
Call 905-858-8723.

EXTREMELY large 2-
bedroom, between Acton 
and Rockwood. Recent 
updates, windows, fur-
nace, freshly painted.
July 1st. $1,050/month 
plus. 519-501-6688.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, small 
building, separate en-
trance, with walkout to 
patio. Available June 1st.
Call 905-877-2651.

GEORGETOWN bache-
lor apartment in quiet 
building. Close to all 
amenities, available im-
mediately. $665/month.
Non-smoker, no pets, ref-
erences please.
905 877-3661.

GEORGETOWN large 3-
bedroom, main floor, Vic-
torian building, carpets, 
familyroom with pine floor 
and fireplace. Laundry 
area. $1,250/month plus 
utilities. ACTON. 3-bed-
room apartment, 
$850/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-5080 or 
519-853-5352.

GEORGETOWN, Down-
town. 2, 1-bedroom 
apartments available 
June 1st and July 1st.
Newly Renovated. Park-
ing, laundry, heat.
$950/month. Call Jenifer, 
905-873-0438.

MILTON 1-bdrm large 
basement apt. on a quiet 
street. $875/mth all inclu-
sive. Available May 15th.
Call Debbie 905-875-
0201.

MILTON 1-bedroom 
apartment with balcony, 
available July 1st.
Utilities included.
$850/mth No dogs pre-
ferred. 905-864-7338 
3pm-9pm.

MILTON bright basement 
apt. private entrance, 
prefer no smoking/pets.
For a professional 
couple, free parking, 
available May 1st. In-
cludes utilities, cable, soft 
water, fridge/stove. Ref-
erences, 1st/last, 
$950/mth. Call 905-691-
3123.

MILTON Clean & spa-
cious 1-bedroom 
basement  $800/inclusive 
with 1 parking space.
A/C, prefer no pets/smok-
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